2019
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT CATALOG
Copy Right  July. 2019 V1.0
All Rights Reserved By Fenixlight Limited
FENIXLIGHT LIMITED
Tel: +86-755-29631163/83/93       Fax: +86-755-29631181
Email: info@fenixlight.com         www.fenixlight.com
69.999.999.454-A1-20190722

Rated output power: 3W (Ni-MH/ Ni-Cd), 8.4W (Li-ion).
Built-in short-circuit protection, over-current protection, over-voltage protection and
reverse polarity protection.
The Fenix ARE-X2 dual channels smart charger chooses the correct charging current for each battery inserted, for any battery between the 26650 and 10440.
It also features micro USB charging and discharging, and LED charging/discharging indicators clearly inform you of the charging status.
Compatible types of batteries.
Micro USB charging, USB discharging.
Be able to charge 2 same kind or different kinds of batteries simultaneously.
Chooses corresponding charging mode depending on each type of battery.
Dual Channels Smart Charger (ARE-X2)
Built-in circuit protects batteries against overcharging, over-discharging, short
circuiting and improper battery insertion.
LED charging/discharging indicators.
ACCESSORIES
30
ARB-L14-800 800 mAh 3.6V14500
ARB-L16-700 700 mAh 3.6V16340
ARB-L16-700U 700 mAh 3.6V16340+USB
ARB-L14-1600U 1600 mAh 1.5V14500+USB
ARB-L18-2600 2600 mAh 3.6V
ARB-L18-3400 3400 mAh 3.6V
18650
18650
ARB-L18-2900 2900 mAh 3.6V18650
ARB-L18-2600U 2600 mAh 3.6V18650+USB
ARB-L18-3500 3500 mAh 3.6V18650
ARB-L18-3500U 3500 mAh 3.6V18650+USB
ARB-L16-700UP 700 mAh 3.6V16340
CAPACITY VALTAGETYPEMODEL
ARB-L4-4800 4800 mAh 3.6V26650
ARB-L26-4500P 4500 mAh 3.6V26650
ARB-L18-2900L 2900 mAh 3.6V18650
ARB-L21-5000 5000 mAh 3.6V21700
CAPACITY VALTAGETYPEMODEL
S M L
The Fenix ARE-X1 is a single channel smart charger designed for 18650 and 26650 batteries, and provides charging, discharging and battery power detection.
Single Channel Smart Charger (ARE-X1)